oViIraX

2114 - 2140 : Nahradni cepel - na plastové a
kompozitni trubky

Reference
Ref: Popis
211404 CEPEL + STOJAN
211405 CEPEL
CEPEL + STOJAN +

U PRUZINY
214041 CEPEL
211401 CEPEL + STOJAN
215041 CEPEL

Pro fezaky trubek
211435

211440

211464

215042
211426

215050

https://www.virax.com/cz/2114-2140-nahradni-cepel-na-plastove-a-kompozitni-trubky.html

Baleni

1

1

kg
0,050

0,060

0,370

0,100
0,070

0,110

10.04.24
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